Dessert

b
i

@ Mango Kulfi

Ricedishes

.
hY

@ Mix Biryani

Non alcoholic drinks

s Coca-ColaZero

Fanta

f

SpriteZero

@ Pepsi M ax

$46.5

$180.1

$29.0

$29.0

$29.0

$29.0

$29.0

$29.0



Appetizer s*

.
Y s

i
@ Mixed Thali $191.7

Soups*

, )
'\.

.d..f-. X .
@ Onion Bhazi $58.1

@ Chicken Corn Soup $69.7

10 most popular

"
Y )

‘ﬂnﬂ’:r‘
@ M asala Naan $34.9

Side dishes*

19
e Mango Chutney 4290

. ;
',

.d‘n’.’r-.
@ Mixed Pickles $29.0



LY
%

; .".-.
@ Chili Pickles

Specialties

I ndian specialties

o Lamb Korma

Scampi Madras
Chana Masala
Lamm Kashmiri

Naan

Raita

@ Lamm Roghan Josh

$29.0

$173.1

$173.1

$180.1

16
$149.9

$168.5

27
$29.0

19
$34.9



Vegetarian specialties

Palak Paneer 19
$156.8

@ Alu Gobi $149.9
@ Bombay Aloo $139.4

Lamb dishes

c Lamb Curry 10
, $173.1

Indian starters

“ 8

Pakora - Vorspeisen

1’ Pakora 1
: $69.7



Lamm-Spezialitaten

-’3 Lamm Bhuna

Rice Dishes

Egg Fried Rice

Balti-Spezialitaten

W Lamm Balti
X

Biryani-Spezialitaten

‘ Lamm Biryani

Soft Drinks

$173.1

$98.8

$168.5

10
$180.1



s Coca-Cola Light

Indian cuisine

5 /
b !

.
@ Muttar Paneer

Asian specialties
w Samosa

Lunch menu

, F
b !

s,
@ Lamm Do Pyaza

Scampi - Gerichte

*, i
'\. i

. . .
@ Scampi Balti

$29.0

$149.9

$69.7

$168.5

$180.1



|ndischer Reis

. Mushroom Rice

Indisch - Lammfleisch

@ Lamm Vinaloo

Bread

ra
'

o . .
@ Chili Naan

"
hY

Uncategorized

r

e S . . .
@ Mixed Special
@ Vegetarisk Biryani
@ Aubergine Bhaji

$98.8

$180.1

$40.7

$191.7

$156.8

$145.2



Géeegeeeee@®

Mushroom Bhaji

Paneer Naan

Coke

Rasoni Naan

Kyckling Tikka Masala

Kyckling Tikka Butter Masala

Lamm Tikka Sizlar

Réakor Curry

Vegetarisk Thali

Vegetarisk Korma

$133.6

$40.7

$29.0

$34.9

$161.5

$168.5

$180.1

$180.1

$173.1

$156.8



